
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 17 July 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 17 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 18 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 19 July 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - UWE Bristol Graduation Ceremonies  
• Former Lord Mayor Airbus Discovery Space Youth Programme 

Graduation. 
 

Thursday 20 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Friday 21 July 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor -  Punjabi Forum LM Welcome and Farewell Lunch 
 

Saturday 22 July 
 
No engagements 

 
Sunday 23 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 24 July 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol Samaritans Outreach - Marking 70 years of 
Samaritans 

 
Tuesday 25 July 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Conversation with Officers from the Gambia Fire 
and Rescue Service. 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - 5k for AD (The Aortic Dissection Charitable Trust)  
 



Wednesday 26 July 
 
No engagements 

 
Thursday 27 July 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol Veterans Hub 1 Year Anniversary 
Celebration  

• Former Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Ashton Vale Club for Young People Reopening 

Event 
 

Friday 28 July 
 
No engagements 

 
Saturday 29 July 

 
No engagements 

 
Sunday 30 July 
 
No engagements 
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